MENU

Zanuz e
BERGGASTHAUS

OPENING HOURS

Restaurant: daily from 8:30 a.m. to 4:15 p.m.

Kitchen: daily from 11:00 a.m. to 3:30 p.m.



SOUPS

Grisons barley soup (with pork)
Goulash soup (with beef)

Soup of the day

SALADS

Small leaf salad with egg

Small mixed salad

Salad plate with egg and fruit
Dressing: Italian V or French @

Bread is served with the salads.

COLD DISHES

Sausage and cheese salad with bread

Zanuzer platter (regional meat specialties and mountain cheese
with bread and butter)

Portion of Salsiz sausage with bread and butter

Serving of mountain cheese with bread and butter @

HOT MEALS

Veal sausage with Rasti and onion sauce
Breaded pork cutlet with French fries

Minced meat with macaroni, applesauce, and grated cheese (beef)

Cheese macaroni with fried onions and applesauce V
Valais Résti with tomatoes and raclette cheese %

Chickpea curry with homemade bread V

Chicken nuggets with French fries

Prices in CHF including VAT. Our staff will be happy to provide you with information on request about
As of winter 2025/2026 ingredients in our dishes that may trigger allergies or intolerances.

normal large
10.80 13.80
10.80 13.80
8.80 11.80
10.80

12.80

18.80

Simple  Garnished
17.80 21.80
26.80

13.80
15.80

23.80
27.80
23.80
23.80
23.80
19.80
12.80
19.80
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FAMILY PLATTER

Chicken nuggets with French fries 58.80
Cheese macaroni with fried onions, applesauce V 58.80
and a bowl of salad

Ground beef with macaroni, applesauce, grated cheese 58.80
and a bowl of salad

Family plates include 1 liter of syrup or tap water.

CHILDREN'S WORLD

Ground beef with macaroni, applesauce, and grated cheese 12.80
Chicken nuggets with French fries 11.80
Cheese macaroni with fried onions and applesauce % 12.80
Breaded pork cutlet with French fries 13.80
French fries V 7.80
The children’s meals are for children up to 12 years old. For adults, we are happy to make

a smaller portion and charge CHF 3 less per meal.

DESSERTS

Kaiserschmarrn with plum compote 15.80
Apple strudel with vanilla sauce 12.80
Chocolate soufflé with cream 10.80
ICE CREAM

Coupe Denmark (vanilla ice cream with cream and chocolate sauce) 12.80
Iced coffee coupe 12.80
Affogato 7.80
A scoop of apricot sorbet V 3.80
One scoop of ice cream (vanilla or mocha) 3.80
With whipped cream +1.30
Prices in CHF including VAT. | our staff wilt be happy to provide you with information on request about Zanuz e

As of winter 2025/2026

ingredients in our dishes that may trigger allergies or intolerances. BERGGASTHAUS



OPEN BAR DRINKS

Sinalco Cola, Elmer Citro, Ice Tea, Apple spritzer

Pizoler mountain water still
Pizoler mountain water sparkling

Orange juice

COLD DRINKS

Ice Tea with alpine herbs

Rivella blue / red

Sinalco Cola Zero

Focus Water Calm (rhubarb and raspberry)
Focus Water Shine (lemon and passion fruit)
Elderberry syrup / Berry syrup

Children’s syrup (berries)

El Tony Mate

BEER ON TAP

Schitzengarten Lagerbier

FLASCHENBIERE

Schiitzengarten Edelspez
Weisser Engel Hefeweizen
Erdinger Hefeweizen non-alcoholic

Schiitzengarten non-alcoholic

JUICE ON TAP

Mohl Saft vom Fass Triib

Mohl Saft vom Fass Triib non-alcoholic

Prices in CHF including VAT.
As of winter 2025/2026

Our staff will be happy to provide you with information on request about
ingredients in our dishes that may trigger allergies or intolerances.

30cl 3.90
50cl 5.90
30cl 2.40
50cl 3.40
100cl 8.40
30cl 3.90
50cl 4.90
100cl 8.90
30cl 4.70
50cl 6.00
50cl 6.00
50cl 6.00
50cl 6.00
50cl 6.00
50cl 5.30
20cl 2.00
33cl 5.50
30cl 4.60
50cl 6.20
33cl 5.50
50cl 8.00
50cl 8.00
33cl 5.50
50cl 6.80
50cl 6.80
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HOT DRINKS

Coffee cream
Espresso
Double espresso
Cappuccino

Milk coffee

Latte Macchiato
Hot milk

Hot/cold chocolate or Ovomaltine
With whipped cream

Punch: orange, wild berries, apple, or rum

Crowning's Tea: Darjeeling, peppermint, verbena, rose hips,
chamomile, wild berries, china green, lemon/ginger, or fruit peel

HOT DRINKS WITH ALCOHOL

Kafi Luz / Kafi fertig (plums, pears, stone fruit, herbs,
cherry or Williams)

Tea with rum

Coffee with house- or plumliquor and whipped cream
Coffee with hazelnut liqueur and whipped cream
Coffee with Amaretto and whipped cream

Hot chocolate with rum and whipped cream

Jagertee

Mulled wine

Punch Apple Cider (Mdhl)

APERITIF

Martini Bianco
Campari
Cynar
Appenzeller
Jagermeister

Ramazzotti

Prices in CHF including VAT. Our staff will be happy to provide you with information on request about
As of winter 2025/2026 ingredients in our dishes that may trigger allergies or intolerances.

15% Vol.
15% Vol.
17% Vol.
297% Vol.
35% Vol.
307% Vol.

4,5% Vol.

4el
4cl
4cl
4cl
4el
4el

4.80
4.80
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
4.50

4.80
+1.30

4.70
4.70

7.00

7.50
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.50
8.50
6.50
6.50

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
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SPIRITS

Cherry « Appenzeller»
Herbs «Appenzeller»
Damsons« Appenzeller»
Pome fruit« Appenzeller»
Plums« Appenzeller»
Williams «Appenzeller»

Remy Martin VSOP

LIQUEURS

Biindner Roételi
Amaretto
Trojka Red Vodka

Appenzeller cream liqueur

LONG DRINKS

White wine spritzer, sweet or sour
Aperol Spritz

Campari Orange

Gin 27 Tonic

Vodka Orange

Ballantines Cola

GRAPPA

Amarone

Brunello

WHISKEYS

Ballantine's

Prices in CHF including VAT. Our staff will be happy to provide you with information on request about
ingredients in our dishes that may trigger allergies or intolerances.

As of winter 2025/2026

407% Vol.
407% Vol.
407% Vol.
407% Vol.
407% Vol.
407% Vol.
407% Vol.

227 Vol.
287% Vol.
247 Vol.
18% Vol.

417% Vol.
417% Vol.

40% Vol.

2cl 6.00
2cl 6.00
2cl 6.00
2cl 6.00
2cl 6.00
2cl 6.00
2cl 8.00
4el 8.50
4el 8.50
4el 8.50
4el 8.50
8.50

12.00

12.50

13.50

12.00

12.00

4el 8.50
4el 8.50
4el 9.50
Zanuz e

BERGGASTHAUS



VODKA

Absolut

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca

GIN

Gin 27 «Appenzeller Dry Gin»

WINE OPEN

White wine
Red wine

Rose wine

Open wines vary, see information board at the entrance.

BOTTLED RED WINES

Pinot Noir

Primitivo

BOTTLED WHITE WINES

Fachy

Federweiss

PROSECCO

Luna d'Or

Prices in CHF including VAT.
As of winter 2025/2026

Our staff will be happy to provide you with information on request about
ingredients in our dishes that may trigger allergies or intolerances.

40% Vol. 4el 8.50
37% Vol. 4el 9.50
43% Vol. 4el 9.50
10cl 6.80

10cl 6.80

10cl 6.80

20cl 10.80

50cl 25.80

50cl 21.80

18,75c¢l 10.80

50cl 23.80

50cl 21.80

20cl 13.80
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