

MENU

Z a n u z 
BERGGASTHAUS

OPENING HOURS

Restaurant: daily from 8:30 a.m. to 4:15 p.m.

Kitchen: daily from 11:00 a.m. to 3:30 p.m.

SOUPS

	normal	large
Grisons barley soup (with pork)	10.80	13.80
Goulash soup (with beef)	10.80	13.80
Soup of the day	8.80	11.80

SALADS

Small leaf salad with egg	10.80
Small mixed salad	12.80
Salad plate with egg and fruit	18.80
Dressing: Italian  or French 	
Bread is served with the salads.	

COLD DISHES

	Simple	Garnished
Sausage and cheese salad with bread	17.80	21.80
Zanuzer platter (regional meat specialties and mountain cheese with bread and butter)		26.80
Portion of Salsiz sausage with bread and butter		13.80
Serving of mountain cheese with bread and butter 		15.80

HOT MEALS

Veal sausage with Rösti and onion sauce	23.80
Breaded pork cutlet with French fries	27.80
Minced meat with macaroni, applesauce, and grated cheese (beef)	23.80
Cheese macaroni with fried onions and applesauce 	23.80
Valais Rösti with tomatoes and raclette cheese 	23.80
Chickpea curry with homemade bread 	19.80
French fries 	12.80
Chicken nuggets with French fries	19.80

FAMILY PLATTER

Chicken nuggets with French fries	58.80
Cheese macaroni with fried onions, applesauce  and a bowl of salad	58.80
Ground beef with macaroni, applesauce, grated cheese and a bowl of salad	58.80

Family plates include 1 liter of syrup or tap water.

CHILDREN'S WORLD

Ground beef with macaroni, applesauce, and grated cheese	12.80
Chicken nuggets with French fries	11.80
Cheese macaroni with fried onions and applesauce 	12.80
Breaded pork cutlet with French fries	13.80
French fries 	7.80

The children's meals are for children up to 12 years old. For adults, we are happy to make a smaller portion and charge CHF 3 less per meal.

DESSERTS

Kaiserschmarrn with plum compote	15.80
Apple strudel with vanilla sauce	12.80
Chocolate soufflé with cream	10.80

ICE CREAM

Coupe Denmark (vanilla ice cream with cream and chocolate sauce)	12.80
Iced coffee coupe	12.80
Affogato	7.80
A scoop of apricot sorbet 	3.80
One scoop of ice cream (vanilla or mocha)	3.80
With whipped cream	+1.30



VEGAN

Prices in CHF including VAT.
As of winter 2025/2026

Our staff will be happy to provide you with information on request about ingredients in our dishes that may trigger allergies or intolerances.

Zanuz 
BERGGASTHAUS

OPEN BAR DRINKS

Sinalco Cola, Elmer Citro, Ice Tea, Apple spritzer	30cl	3.90
	50cl	5.90
Pizoler mountain water still	30cl	2.40
	50cl	3.40
	100cl	8.40
Pizoler mountain water sparkling	30cl	3.90
	50cl	4.90
	100cl	8.90
Orange juice	30cl	4.70

COLD DRINKS

Ice Tea with alpine herbs	50cl	6.00
Rivella blue / red	50cl	6.00
Sinalco Cola Zero	50cl	6.00
Focus Water Calm (rhubarb and raspberry)	50cl	6.00
Focus Water Shine (lemon and passion fruit)	50cl	6.00
Elderberry syrup / Berry syrup	50cl	5.30
Children's syrup (berries)	20cl	2.00
El Tony Mate	33cl	5.50

BEER ON TAP

Schützengarten Lagerbier	30cl	4.60
	50cl	6.20

FLASCHENBIERE

Schützengarten Edelspez	33cl	5.50
Weisser Engel Hefeweizen	50cl	8.00
Erdinger Hefeweizen non-alcoholic	50cl	8.00
Schützengarten non-alcoholic	33cl	5.50

JUICE ON TAP

Möhl Saft vom Fass Trüb	50cl	6.80
Möhl Saft vom Fass Trüb non-alcoholic	50cl	6.80

HOT DRINKS

Coffee cream	4.80
Espresso	4.80
Double espresso	6.00
Cappuccino	6.00
Milk coffee	6.00
Latte Macchiato	6.00
Hot milk	4.50
Hot/cold chocolate or Ovomaltine	4.80
With whipped cream	+1.30
Punch: orange, wild berries, apple, or rum	4.70
Crowning's Tea: Darjeeling, peppermint, verbena, rose hips, chamomile, wild berries, china green, lemon/ginger, or fruit peel	4.70

HOT DRINKS WITH ALCOHOL

Kafi Luz / Kafi fertig (plums, pears, stone fruit, herbs, cherry or Williams)	7.00
Tea with rum	7.50
Coffee with house- or plumliquor and whipped cream	8.00
Coffee with hazelnut liqueur and whipped cream	8.00
Coffee with Amaretto and whipped cream	8.00
Hot chocolate with rum and whipped cream	8.50
Jagertee	8.50
Mulled wine	6.50
Punch Apple Cider (Möhl)	4.5% Vol. 6.50

APERITIF

Martini Bianco	15% Vol.	4cl	8.50
Campari	15% Vol.	4cl	8.50
Cynar	17% Vol.	4cl	8.50
Appenzeller	29% Vol.	4cl	8.50
Jägermeister	35% Vol.	4cl	8.50
Ramazzotti	30% Vol.	4cl	8.50

SPIRITS

Cherry « Appenzeller »	40% Vol.	2cl	6.00
Herbs «Appenzeller»	40% Vol.	2cl	6.00
Damsons« Appenzeller»	40% Vol.	2cl	6.00
Pome fruit« Appenzeller»	40% Vol.	2cl	6.00
Plums« Appenzeller»	40% Vol.	2cl	6.00
Williams «Appenzeller»	40% Vol.	2cl	6.00
Remy Martin VSOP	40% Vol.	2cl	8.00

LIQUEURS

Bündner Röteli	22% Vol.	4cl	8.50
Amaretto	28% Vol.	4cl	8.50
Trojka Red Vodka	24% Vol.	4cl	8.50
Appenzeller cream liqueur	18% Vol.	4cl	8.50

LONG DRINKS

White wine spritzer, sweet or sour			8.50
Aperol Spritz			12.00
Campari Orange			12.50
Gin 27 Tonic			13.50
Vodka Orange			12.00
Ballantines Cola			12.00

GRAPPA

Amarone	41% Vol.	4cl	8.50
Brunello	41% Vol.	4cl	8.50

WHISKEYS

Ballantine`s	40% Vol.	4cl	9.50
--------------	----------	-----	------

VODKA

Absolut	40% Vol.	4cl	8.50
---------	----------	-----	------

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca	37% Vol.	4cl	9.50
----------------------	----------	-----	------

GIN

Gin 27 «Appenzeller Dry Gin»	43% Vol.	4cl	9.50
------------------------------	----------	-----	------

WINE OPEN

White wine	10cl	6.80
------------	------	------

Red wine	10cl	6.80
----------	------	------

Rose wine	10cl	6.80
-----------	------	------

Open wines vary, see information board at the entrance.

BOTTLED RED WINES

Pinot Noir	20cl	10.80
	50cl	25.80

Primitivo	50cl	21.80
-----------	------	-------

BOTTLED WHITE WINES

Fêchy	18.75cl	10.80
	50cl	23.80

Federweiss	50cl	21.80
------------	------	-------

PROSECCO

Luna d'Or	20cl	13.80
-----------	------	-------

Z a n u z 
BERGGASTHAUS

